

41501 - 41801 3/9/10 4-9/10/11 2/10/11
(M/M/655 SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Exo
RWD

Discharge

DIVISION

Bachelor

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. W. - 3561

Measurement Book

MD - Tunaied

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of road from					
mahuli-charla road to Grewal					
parhiwari tola.					
Agency: Mohammad Tameel, At + Po-					
Kachhia, Dist: Darbhanga					
Agreement No- 49 S&D/2020-21 (MMHS-20)					
Estimated Cost + Rs. 4886455.20					
Agreeded Cost + Rs. 4363603.20					
Rate: 10.70 % below					
Date of start: 24.09.2020					
Date of completion: 23.06.2021					
Record No. 1111111111					

① Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Main work has been completed dt: 28. 2.2022

Maintenance will be started from dt: 29. 2. 2022

2.12.2022
7.6

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Setting out bench mark pillar					
Qty 1.00 nos			vide TMB		
			Page-29		
@ 4012-13 / each				Rs-	4012 = 00
(2/1) Construction of reference					
pillar — do —					
Qty 2.00 nos			vide TMB		
			Page-29		
@ 1850-14 / each				Rs-	3700 = 00
(3/1) Clearing & grubbing of road					
Land — do — do					
Qty 0.157 Ha			vide TMB		
			Page-29		
@ 52970-33 / Ha				Rs-	8316 = 00
(4/1) E/w excavation for roadwork					
in sand — do — do					
Qty 12.71 m ³			vide TMB		
			Page-29		
@ 75.57 / m ³				Rs-	960 = 00
(5/1) P/V GSB br-1 Material					
Qty 102.261 m ³			vide TMB		
			Page-29		
@ 2926.800 / m ³				Rs-	299297 = 00
(6/1) P/V WBM br-3 Material					
Qty 110.872 m ³			vide TMB		
			Page-29		
@ 3652.060 / m ³				Rs-	404911 = 00
(7/1) E/w excavation for structure					
in H.P culvert — do —					
Qty 18.63 m ³			vide TMB		
			Page-29		
@ 279.090 / m ³				Rs-	5199 = 00
				Rs-	726395 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B/F				3122277-
(20/13) P/V R.C. H/S grade					
200 m Stone					
Qty 2-W				vide TMD	
				Page 32	
@ 620.510 / each					12422W
(21/15) P/V & fixing Gomm regular					
- red & black traffic sign -					
Qty 2-W				vide TMD	
				Page 32	
@ 3647.967 / each					H- 72962W
(22/10) P/V & fixing Gomm side					
Circle traffic sign -					
Qty 2-W				vide TMD	
				Page 32	
@ 4660.244 / each					93202W
(23/17) P/V & fixing Gomm X					
450 mm rectangular traffic sign					
Qty 2-W				vide TMD	
				Page 32	
@ 4556.625 / each					9113.5W
(24/18) P/V & fixing R.C. 15 grad					
boundary pillar -					
Qty 6-W				vide TMD	
				Page 32	
@ 526.70 / each					H- 31602W
					H- 31524082W
Less 10.70% below					H- 3373082W
					H- 28151002W
Add cost @ 12%					H- 3378122W
Add @ 1% labour cost					H- 281512W
Add settlement fee					H- 325262W
					H- 32135892W

[illegible]